11

12

13

14

LUN

MAR

MER

GIO

14,00 - 14,30

14,30- 15,00

15,00 -15,30

15,30- 16,00

16,00 - 16,30

16,30- 17,00

17,00-17,30

17,30- 18,00

2P
5G

3L

5T

3P

4L

4F 2Q

4T

18,00 -18,30

18,30-19.00

19,00 - 19,30

19,30 - 20,00

4P

5L

5P

2L

1L

1Q

3T

3F 4Q

2E

SF

IF °Q

SE

3CE

4G

2R
3A

IR

4CE

S 4AN

15

18

19

20

21

VEN

LUN

MAR

MER

GIO

14,00 - 14,30

14,30 - 15,00

15,00 -15,30

SU

15,30 - 16,00

16,00 - 16,30

16,30-17,00

ol 1D

4U

17,00-17,30

17,30 - 18,00

18,00 -18,30

18,30 - 19,00

19,00 - 19,30

2D

3U

4H

57

2H

5D 4V

3l
2A

19,30 - 20,00

4

5) 1E

1H

3D

S5H

25

03-dic

LUN

martedi

14,00 - 14,30

14,30 - 15,00

1F 3Q

15,00-15,30

15,30 - 16,00

1K

16,00 - 16,30

16,30-17,00

17,00-17.30

3H

1D

2F

4D

5A

2G

2F

3BN

5B

4B

2B

3G 1B




